TIMETABLE

OF THE REGULAR INTERNATIONAL BUS LINE

VARNA-PRAHA-VARNA

APPLICATION 1

KM Day Arrive Depart Stops / Borders Day Arrive Depart KM
3456712

0l 12,3.4,5,6,7 10:00 VARNA 10:20 1640

Central Bus-station

3456712

89 | 1234567 | 1120 | 11:25 B‘:':_‘:::fi:n 8:55 | 9:00 | 1551
3,45,6,7,12

139 | 12,34567 | 12110 | 12:15 :ﬁ;;‘;‘fﬂ 805 | 810 | 1501
3456712

204| 1234567 | 1315 | 13:20 e 7:00 | 7:05 | 1436

207 | 1234567 | 13:25 | 13:30 RUSE /BG/ 34567121 650 | 655 | 1433

214 | 1234567 | 1340 | 13:45 GIURGIO/RO/ 3456712 a5 | 640 | 1426
3456712

2801 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 14:40 14:45 BUKUREST Bus-station "Filaret” 5:35 5:40 1360
3456712

397 1,2,3,4,5,6,7 16:15 16:20 PITIEST Bus-station "Lucky Tour” 4:00 4:05 1243
3456712

557 | 1234567 | 1825 | 18:30 sl 150 | 01:55| 1083

Bus-station "Turnisor

' 345671

832 | 1234567 | 2205 | 22:10 _ARAD 23456011 5540 | 22:15| 808

Bus-station "6 Vanatori"str.

883 | 1234567 | 22550 | 22:55 NADLAC /RO/ 23456711 54054 21.30| 757

884 | 1234567 | 21:55% 22:00 NAGYLAK /H/ 23458711 5000 | 20:25| 756

1288| 2345671 | 320 | 325 RAJKA JH/ 23456711 4455 | 1500 " 352

1289| 2,3,4,5,6,7,1 3:25 3:30 RUSOVCE /SK/ 2,345,671 14:50 14:55 | 351
ctation Wt | DA BT

1304| 2,3,4,5,6,7,1 | 3:40 | 3:45 |BRATISLAVA B“::’:""“ Milaski ritvi 14:35 | 14:40 | 336

Sir.

1364| 2,345,671 | 4:30 | 4:35 KUTY ISKI 23456711 4345 | 13:50| 276

1365| 2345671 | 435 | 4:40 LANZHOT /CZ/ 234586711 4340 | 1345| 275
2345671

1436 2,3,4,5,6,7,1 535 540 BRNO Bus-station "Zvonarka™ 1240 1245 204
2345671

1640} 2,3,4,5,6,7,1 8:20 PRAHA* Bus-station "Florenc" 10:00| Ot

*Relay drivers

**Change time zone

Legend: 1-Monday, 2-Tuesday, 3-Wednesday, 4-Thursday, 5-Friday, 6-Saturday, 7-Sunda

\_ﬁ\\/\ Qb

PMA iy 08

R/




